Board of Selectmen

Blanks

Bannon, Jeffrey
Stevenson, Brian
Write-Ins

TOTAL

School Committee
Blanks
Edwards, Bruce
Darling, Jennifer
Goss, John
Write-Ins
TOTAL

Planning Board
Blanks
Baker, Walter
Write-Ins
TOTAL

Library Trustee
Blanks

Margaret Blume
Write-Ins (others)
TOTAL

Housing Authority
Blanks
Bjorn Jr., Burton
Write-Ins (others)
TOTAL

Annual Town Election
May 24, 2022

Precinct 1 Precinct 2

3 yrs. Vote for 1

25 16
157 135
104 86

0 0
286 237

3 yrs. Vote for 2

138 109
138 111
196 170
95 83
5 1
572 474
3 yrs. Vote for 1
67 49
217 188
2 0
286 237
3 yrs. Vote for 1
64 50
220 187
2 0
286 237
5 yrs. Vote for 1
52 41
231 195
3 1
286 237

Precinct 3

10
120
65
198
91
94

149
55

43
150

198

152

198

39

156

198

TOTAL

338
515
233

13

1442

159

555

721

158

559

721



